5622 Engineer Drive / Huntington Beach, CA 92649 / Office (800) 228-2966 / Fax (714) 898-6802
Page 1
SUBMITTAL
DESCRIPTION                   TECHNICAL DATA
The WRD is a fully modulating pressure dependent
supply air damper. The damper is equipped with a
communicating damper board (CDB) designed to
support and communicate with a Zonex wireless

WRD22 22” 3250 1250 .10
WRD24 24” 4100 1350 .10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No.  Description
WRD20  Medium pressure zone damper, round, 20” diameter.
WRD22  Medium pressure zone damper, round, 22” diameter.
WRD24  Medium pressure zone damper, round, 24” diameter.
.
TERMINAL FUNCTIONS
* Capacities are for reference
only. Duct friction rate should be
established by use of ACCA
Manual D, Manual Q or
equivalent.
R - 24VAC power input In / Out
C - 24VAC power common In / Out
RO - Damper run open signal
RC - Damper run closed signal
MC - 24VAC motor common
TS - Duct temperature sensor
TS - Duct temperature sensor
AUX - Auxiliary Heat
RX - Data Receive In / Out
TX - Data Transmit In / Out
TERMINAL CONNECTIONS